
THE RESTAURANT AT THE LEE WOOD
Food served everyday 1pm - 8.30pmLight Bites

Crisp Battered Fish Bites with Tartar Sauce                                £8.00

Skin on Fries with Truffle Oil and Parmesan (V)                           £6.50
Please request our Vegan Parmesan Alternative if desired (VE)

Pan Fried Garlic Mushrooms with Crusty Bread (V)                      £8.00

Halloumi Fries with a Spiced Tomato Dip (V)                                £7.50

Roast Courgette and Pepper Quesadilla with Hummus Dip (Ve)   £9.00

Warm Sourdough Bread with Garlic Butter (V)                             £7.00
With Cheese (V)                                                                           £7.50

12 inch Freshly Made Margherita Pizza                                        £14.00
Add Parma Ham for £1.00 
Add Peppers, Onions, Rocket or Mushrooms for £0.50 each                                                         

Roast Almond, Avocado and Baby Mozzarella                              £11.00
Salad with Lemon Vinaigrette  (V)

Roast Pepper, Red Onion, Goats Cheese and Crispy Bacon          £12.00
Salad with Wholemeal Croutons

Salad of Cherry Tomatoes, Courgette, and Mint Pesto                £12.00
with Orzo Pasta (V)
                                           Add Chicken          £6.00
                                                  Lamb Rump    £12.00
                                          Add  Ribeye Steak  £15.00

Salads

Desserts
Our Twist on a Classic Bakewell Pudding with
Jude’s Cherry and Clotted Cream Ice Cream

Traditional Tiramisu with Pistachio Ice Cream

Gateau Opera with Fresh Raspberries and White
Chocolate Creams

Compressed Melon, Coconut Sorbet and Coconut Jelly
with Mint Oil (Ve)

Strawberry Delice with Lemon and Gin Sorbet

A Selection of Award Winning Cheese and Biscuits with
Celery,  Grapes and Homemade Chutney

Selection of Ice Creams (ask your server for flavours)
3 Scoops £8.00      2 Scoops £6.00      1 Scoop £4.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£7.50

£8.00

£9.00

Hot Drinks
Freshly Filtered Coffee
Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Liquor Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Mocha

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£8.00
£3.50
£3.50



Food served everyday 1pm - 8.30pm

Mains

Please advise your server of any dietary requirements including intolerances and allergies. Where
possible, our trained staff will advise you on alternative dishes. While we do our best to reduce the
risk of cross contamination in our restaurant, we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are free

from allergens and therefore cannot accept any liability in this respect.

Starters
Soup of the day                    

Sticky Korean Chicken Skewer on
Wild Rice with Orange Dressing

Seared King Prawns, Sorrel Salad,
Marinated Cucumber, Grapefruit
and Crisp Rye Bread

Avocado, Roast Beetroot, Radish
and Hazelnut Salad (VE)

Salad of Asparagus, Hot Smoked
Kiln Salmon and Warm Potato Cake
with Sour Cream

Pressed Ham Hock and Pea, with
Pickled Red Wine Shallots, Apple
Gel and Herb Salad

£7.00

£8.00

£9.00

£7.00

£9.00

£8.00

Roast Fillet of Pork, Romenesco
Potatoes, Seared Leeks and Paprika
Cream (contains almonds)

Pan Seared Ribeye of Beef, Grilled
Tomato, Flat Mushroom and Handcut
Chips served with Peppercorn Sauce

Beer Battered Haddock & Handcut
Chips, Minted Mushy Peas and
Tartar Sauce

Vegetable Dhansak Curry with Pilaf
Rice and Warm Naan Bread (VE)

Roasted Sweet Potato, Red Onion
and Pepper Gnocchi with Smoked
Tofu and Herb Oil (VE)

£18.00

£25.00

£17.00

£16.00

£17.00

Pan Seared Breast of Chicken, Garlic
Fondant Potatoes, Braised Carrots
and Shallots with a Buttered Broth

Thai Green Vegetable Curry with
Coconut Rice (V)
Thai Green Chicken Curry with
Coconut Rice

Braised Beef and Mushroom Pie,
Creamy Mashed Potatoes and
Buttered Greens

Seared Fillet of Sea Trout, Saffron
Potatoes, Slow Cooked Tomatoes
and Braised Fennel 

Roast Rump of Lamb, Thyme
Dauphinoise Potatoes, Glazed
Baby Roots and Red Wine Jus

£19.00

£16.00

£17.00

£18.00

£19.00

£22.00
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Starters
Focaccia Chunks with Garlic Butter
Vegetable Chips with Hummus Dip

Food served everyday 1pm - 8.30pm

Children’s Menu

Desserts
Bowl of Ice Cream

Sponge & Berries with a Custard Dip
Warm Chocolate Brownie

1 Course £7
2 Courses £10
3 Courses £13

Choose one
French Fries

Mashed Potatoes
New Potatoes

Choose one
Mixed Vegetables

Baked Beans
Salad Bowl
Sweetcorn

Mains
Bangers with a Yorkshire Gravy Bucket

Breaded Chicken Strips with Sweet Chilli Ketchup
Battered Fish Bites with Mayonnaise

Vegetables in a Tomato Sauce served with either Pasta or Gnocchi
Add Chicken (£1 Supplement)
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