## THE RESTAURANT AT THE LEE WOOD

Light Bites	ood served everyday	1pm - 8.30pm Desser	ts	
Crisp Battered Fish Bites with Tartar Sauce	£8.00	Our Twist on a Classic Bakewell Pudding with Jude's Cherry and Clotted Cream Ice Cream		£8.00
Skin on Fries with Truffle Oil and Parmesan (V)	£6.50			
Please request our Vegan Parmesan Alternative if desired (VE)		Traditional Tiramisu with Pistach	io Ice Cream	£8.00
Pan Fried Garlic Mushrooms with Crusty Bread (V)	£8.00	Gateau Opera with Fresh Raspberries and White Chocolate Creams		£8.00
Halloumi Fries with a Spiced Tomato Dip (V)	£7.50			
		Compressed Melon, Coconut Sorbet and Coconut Jelly		
Roast Courgette and Pepper Quesadilla with Hummus Dip (Ve)	£9.00	with Mint Oil (Ve)		
Warm Sourdough Bread with Garlic Butter (V)	£7.00	Strawberry Delice with Lemon an	nd Gin Sorbet	£8.00
With Cheese (V)	£7.50			
<b>,</b> ,		A Selection of Award Winning Ch	eese and Biscuits with	£9.00
12 inch Freshly Made Margherita Pizza	£14.00	Celery, Grapes and Homemade Chutney		
Add Parma Ham for £1.00				
Add Peppers, Onions, Rocket or Mushrooms for £0.50 each		Selection of Ice Creams (ask you	•	
Salads		3 Scoops £8.00 2 Scoops £6.0	00 1 Scoop £4.00	
Roast Almond, Avocado and Baby Mozzarella	£11.00	11 + <b>D</b> + 1		
Salad with Lemon Vinaigrette (V)		Hot Drinks		
Depart Departs Ded Oping Coats Change and Chicago Departs	£12.00	Freshly Filtered Coffee	£3.50	
Roast Pepper, Red Onion, Goats Cheese and Crispy Bacon Salad with Wholemeal Croutons		Espresso	£3.50	
Salad With Wholemeal Crootons		Cappuccino	£3.50	
Salad of Cherry Tomatoes, Courgette, and Mint Pesto	£12.00	Latte	£3.50 £3.50	
with Orzo Pasta (V)	212.00	Liquor Coffee	£8.00	
Add Chicken £6.00		Hot Chocolate	£3.50	
Lamb Rump £12.00		Mocha	£3.50	
Ribeve Steak £15.00				

# THE RESTAURANT AT THE LEE WOOD

Food served everyday 1pm - 8.30pm

Starters		Mains			
Soup of the day	£7.00	Roast Fillet of Pork, Romenesco Potatoes, Seared Leeks and Paprika	£18.00	Pan Seared Breast of Chicken, Garlic Fondant Potatoes, Braised Carrots	£19.00
Sticky Korean Chicken Skewer on Wild Rice with Orange Dressing	£8.00	Cream (contains almonds)		and Shallots with a Buttered Broth	
Seared King Prawns, Sorrel Salad, Marinated Cucumber, Grapefruit	£9.00	Pan Seared Ribeye of Beef, Grilled Tomato, Flat Mushroom and Handcut	£25.00	Thai Green Vegetable Curry with Coconut Rice (V)	£16.00
and Crisp Rye Bread		Chips served with Peppercorn Sauce		Thai Green Chicken Curry with Coconut Rice	£17.00
Avocado, Roast Beetroot, Radish £7.00 and Hazelnut Salad (VE)	£7.00	Beer Battered Haddock & Handcut Chips, Minted Mushy Peas and	£17.00	D : 1D ( 1M 1 D:	
		Tartar Sauce		Braised Beef and Mushroom Pie, Creamy Mashed Potatoes and	£18.00
Salad of Asparagus, Hot Smoked	£9.00	Vegetable Dhansak Curry with Pilaf	£16.00	Buttered Greens	
Kiln Salmon and Warm Potato Cake with Sour Cream		Rice and Warm Naan Bread (VE)	210.00	Seared Fillet of Sea Trout, Saffron	£19.00
Pressed Ham Hock and Pea, with Pickled Red Wine Shallots, Apple	£8.00	Roasted Sweet Potato, Red Onion and Pepper Gnocchi with Smoked	£17.00	Potatoes, Slow Cooked Tomatoes and Braised Fennel	4
Gel and Herb Salad	Tofu and Herb Oil (VE)		Roast Rump of Lamb, Thyme	£22.00	
				Dauphinoise Potatoes, Glazed	
				Baby Roots and Red Wine Jus	

risk of cross contamination in our restaurant, we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are free from allergens and therefore cannot accept any liability in this respect.

## THE RESTAURANT AT THE LEE WOOD

Food served everyday 1pm - 8.30pm

## Children's Menu

### Starters

Focaccia Chunks with Garlic Butter Vegetable Chips with Hummus Dip

### Mains

Bangers with a Yorkshire Gravy Bucket
Breaded Chicken Strips with Sweet Chilli Ketchup
Battered Fish Bites with Mayonnaise
Vegetables in a Tomato Sauce served with either Pasta or Gnocchi
Add Chicken (£1 Supplement)

Choose one
French Fries Mixed Vegetables
Mashed Potatoes Baked Beans
New Potatoes Salad Bowl
Sweetcorn

#### Desserts

Bowl of Ice Cream

Sponge & Berries with a Custard Dip

Warm Chocolate Brownie

1 Course £7
2 Courses £10
3 Courses £13

